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SUPERFICIAL DEPOSITS

Natural earth and waste

SEDIMENTARY AND EXTRUSIVE ROCKS

Coarse ash crystal tuff

Welded f ine ash vitric tuff

Eutaxitic fine ash vitric tuff

Fine ash vitric tuff  and lava

Coarse and fine ash crystal tuff

Andesite lava and tuff

INTRUSIVE IGNEOUS ROCKS

Quartz monzonite

Granodiorite, coarse to medium grained
monzogranite

Two mica leucogranite

Geological boundary

Fault (approximate)

Fault (Inferred)

Thrust Fault
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PING CHAU FORMATION

TUEN MUN FORMATION

BLUFF HEAD FORMATION

DEEP BAY GRANITE

Medium- and f ine-grained
monzogranite

Silt , sand, gravels, cobbles and boulders in
silt matrix

Medium and f ine grained monzogranite and quartz
monzonite

Coarse, medium and fine grained monzogranite
and rhyolite porphyry dykes

TAI PANG WAN GROUP

KAU SAI CHAU VOLCANIC GROUP

REPULSE BAY VOLCANIC GROUP

LANTAU VOLCANIC GROUP

TSUEN WAN VOLCANIC GROUP

SAN TIN GROUP

LION ROCK SUITE

CHEUNG CHAU SUITE

KWAI CHUNG SUITE

LAMMA SUITE

TOLO HARBOUR

FORMATION

Dolomit ic siltstone with chert

Red conglomerate and coarse sandstone
with siltstone

Black mudstone and sandstone

Graphit ic  siltstone, sandstone and marble

Quartz sandstone, siltstone with conglomerate

Sandstone with siltstone TAI O FORMATION

Mudstone with sandstone
TOLO CHANNEL
FORMATIONS

TRACHYTIC
SUBGROUP

RHYOLITIC
SUBGROUP

MONZONITIC
SUBSUITE

GRANITIC
SUBSUITE

I - TYPE
SUBSUITE

A - TYPE
SUBSUITE

Medium grained monzogranite and rhyodacite
porphyry dykes
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0.121

0.147

0.101

0.098

0.073

0.069
0.181

0.204

0.158 0.192

0.160

0.118

0.087

0.098

0.202

0.162

0.160

0.158

0.104

0.164

0.117

0.115

0.123

0.122

0.061

0.081

0.078

0.094

0.072

0.183

0.164

0.140
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0.093

0.181

0.214

0.209

0.163

0.206
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0.058

0.063

0.107
0.142
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0.098

0.198

0.216
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0.180
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0.149

0.168

0.222 0.189

0.066
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0.183

0.109

0.153

0.165

0.205

0.199
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0.176

0.150

0.203

0.177

0.207

0.207

0.220

0.170

0.199

0.196

0.147

0.067

0.088

0.085

0.081

0.163

0.064

0.080

0.175

0.177

0.229

0.145

0.206

0.167

0.215

0.085

0.070
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0.051

0.107

0.079
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0.218

0.215

0.193

0.141

0.267

0.174

0.164

0.196

0.193

0.180

0.170

0.228

0.221

0.204

0.204

0.212

0.191

0.208

0.189

0.168
0.144

0.193

0.202

0.183

0.232

0.201

0.222 0.185

0.187

0.199 0.184

0.180

0.206 0.180

0.241

0.202

0.237

0.201

0.231

0.157

0.213

0.186

0.164

0.216

0.206

0.202

0.200

0.209

0.187 0.179

0.177

0.232
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